SERIES 490A-HKIT | HYDRONIC DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE METER KIT
®
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Up to 0.5% FS accuracy
• Digital dampening for low pressure - high resolution logging stability
• Seven user-selectable English and metric units
• Automatic	resolution	adjustment	for	finer	control
• Hard carrying case protects products

[Ø7.94]
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
490A - Hydronic Differential Pressure Manometer
RANGE
-1 - 0 to 15 psi
-2 - 0 to 30 psi
-3 - 0 to 50 psi
-4 - 0 to 100 psi
-5 - 0 to 500 psi
-6 - 0 to 200 psi
OPTION
-HKIT - Hydronic Meter Kit (Includes NIST)
490A -X -HKIT
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-402A Carrying case, tough gray nylon pouch protects any Series 490A manometer, double
zippered for quick and easy access, belt loop that snaps closed, 7-1/2˝ H x 3˝ W x 2-1/4˝ D
(191 x 76 x 57 mm)